YTBEpPXKAalo:

AnpekTop Ko

4 Hepens

MEHIO

LUATA6PS 2023) sasanian wrons

MOHEAEJ/IbHNK

BTOPHUK

CPELA

UETBEPI

MATHWLA

TexHonor:

327/2021
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457/2021
574/573/2021

307/2021
377/380/2021
459/2021
574/573/2021

yTB
385/2021
457/2021
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98/2021
YTB.
501/2021
574/573/2021
82/2021

148/2021
333/2021
377/2021
457/2021
574/573/2021

KywHuptok HO.A.

PauywnoH

ynsw MsicHOM

MakapOHbl 0TBapHble

Yali ¢ caxapom

Xneb nweHNYHbIR/ pXxaHoi

KoTneta pbibHas ¢ Mac/iiom
CnoXHbI rapHup

Yain ¢ TMMOHOM

Xneb6 nweHNYHbIA/ pXxaHoi

Konbackn MsACHble pyccKue
Puc otBapHoil
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xneb MweHNYHbIR/ p>xaHoi

CBEKO/IbHMK CO CMETaHo
unoymak

Cok (TeTpanak)

Xneb6 nweHUYHbIA/ p>xaHoWn
O pyKT

OrypeL cBexui

[ony6ubl NeHUBbIE C COYCOM
Mope KapToenbHoe

Yail ¢ caxapom

Xneb MweHNYHbIR/ p>xaHoi

3aB.NPOM3BOACTBOM:

Bbixog
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90
50/100
200/5
30/30
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200

30/30

200
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200
20/20
1 wr.
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20/20

OHe
LeHHOCTb
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185,40

60,50

63,4/72,9

618.60

236,50

199,50

64,80

63,4/72,9

706.40

297,30
212,30
60,50
63,4/72,9

689.10

257,80
137,20
96,10
42,3/48,6
90,00

689.10

59,10
196,50
194,00
60,50
42,3/48,6

601.00



YTBEpXKAato:.

Anpekrtop
LLIOBHOE MEHIO
4 Hepe OCHOBHAA LK
~o] 1~ TTmmmmEE JHepr.
PauwnoH BblXxopa UeHHOCTb
MOHEAENBbHUK  148/2021 [Mommnaop CBEXWI 30 59,10
327/2021 bedcTporaHoB 13 maAca 80 256,40
256/2021 MakapoHHble usgennsa oteapw 200 271,10
457/2021 Yal ¢ caxapom 200 60,50
574/573/2021 Xneb nwweHNYHbIA/ p>KaHOWA 20/20 4231486
738.00
BTOPHUK YTB. beapo KypuHoe 3anevyeHoe 100 218,30
377/380/2021 CnoXHblil rapHup 50/150 259,30
459/2021 Yai ¢ NMMOHOM 200/5 64,80
574/573/2021 Xneb nweHNYHbIA/ pXKaHOU 30/30 6341729
696.90
CPEOA YTB. Konbackn MsacHble pyccKue 90 297,30
202/2021 Kalwa rpeyHeBas 200 206,40
494/2021 KomnoT 13 Kyparu 200 62,80
574/573/2021 Xneb nweHNYHbIA/ p>KaHOW 30/30 634720
702.80
YETBEPT 98/2021  CBeKO/IbHMK CO CMeTaHoi 250 269,20
YTB. unoymak 100 137,20
501/2021 Cok (TeTpanak) 200 96,10
574/573/2021 Xneb nweHWUYHbIN/ pXXaHOR 20/20  42.3/486
npom. DpyKT 1wr. 90,00
747.10
NATHULA 148/2021  OrypeL, CBeXUI 30 59,10
333/2021 Tony6ubl NIeHUBbLIE C COYCOM 90 196,50
377/2021 TMrope KapTodesibHoe 200 248,90
491/2021 KomnoT u3 arog, 200 74,00

574/573/2021 Xneb nwweHNYHbIA/ p>KaHOiA 20/20  42.314856

669.40

TexHonor:  KywHuprok HO.A.

3aB.NMPOM3BOACTBOM:



